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1 Introductory ToC (Open) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  108 Halcyonia Olwen Amanda Dubé

  180 Wonder Woman Isla Grant

10 Masters ToC Soltek Equestrian

  196 Porthos Daryl Neve

  236 Ballymoon's VDL Cavalier Robyn Brown

  250 Briseida Eveline Keyser

11 Para Toc Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  177 Khaleesi Carole Adlington

2 Training ToC (Open) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  102 Halcyonia Arctic Glacier Amanda Dubé

  112 Halcyonia Gypsy Rose Amanda Dubé

  123 Perfexxion Bee Richardson

  135 Lestat Jessica Moulton

  141 Projeto Aguilar Oswaldo Lazzuri Neto

  158 Blue Nile Laurie Bradford

  179 Flyin' on Down There Jennylee Vink

  182 Wonder Woman Kiara Williams-Brown

  191 Treasure Your Cash Jennifer Arenas

  198 Petit Prince Maé Landreville Cloutier

  221 Grace du Rouet Laura Mitchell

  230 Dakaris Ashlee Smith

  236 Ballymoon's VDL Cavalier Robyn Brown

  238 Bohermeen Captain Cassanova Briannon Johnson

  257 Fine Design Jeanette Sterner

3 First Level ToC (Open) Soltek Equestrian

  110 Zellkova Justin Ridgewell

  115 Baronial Moonlight Sonata Chantal Baron

  134 Enchanted by Ivy Caleigh Hartery

  139 Retaliation Mary Raphael

  223 Lil Guy Marie Kaller

  224 Lotilas Marie Kaller

  227 Right Wing Man Rae Becke

4 Second Level ToC (Open) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  172 Yougo Emma Larochelle-Lemieux
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  222 Wimpys Little Buster Rosemarie Huxted

  227 Right Wing Man Rae Becke

  242 Nash Caroline George

  256 Santino Rosso Jeanette Sterner

5 Third Level ToC (Open) Soltek Equestrian

  111 Bounce Dylan McCormack

  117 Snickers Caroline Peck

  142 Rococo Mireille Prévost

  155 Darwin's Theory Beatrice Lesage-Evans

  169 Double Down Sophie Sirois

  204 Miss Mary Erin Beatty

  227 Right Wing Man Rae Becke

  258 Canadream Charbon Adonis Jeanette Sterner

6 Fourth Level ToC (Open) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  106 Johnny Walker Oswaldo Lazzuri Neto

7 Pony Cup ToC (Open) Soltek Equestrian

  102 Halcyonia Arctic Glacier Amanda Dubé

  108 Halcyonia Olwen Amanda Dubé

  112 Halcyonia Gypsy Rose Amanda Dubé

  135 Lestat Jessica Moulton

  207 Buckwheat honey Charlotte Brennan

8 FEI ToC (Open) Soltek Equestrian

  119 Banjo GCF Jane Fraser

  125 DKH Star Prospect Mandy Spear

  156 Renoir Alain Provencher

  164 Tazzelle Julie Tourangeau

  174 Must B A Deeam Vicky Chrétien

  175 Freud Juliette Barolet

  183 London Fog Kiara Williams-Brown

  219 Romeo Tyme Vicky Walling

9 FEI Youth ToC (JR/YR/Children/U25) Soltek Equestrian

  153 Frangelico Ainsley Leach

  162 Boundless Sapphire Daly

  163 Stiletto Sapphire Daly

  183 London Fog Kiara Williams-Brown
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  190 Favourite Game Kaitlin Roddy

  199 Northwind Marrakesh Annabelle Gauthier

  200 Curaçao du Caoudou Adélia Gauthier

  251 Hidalgo AYM Taylor Wells

12 Introductory Test A (Open) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  100 Skywalker Rebecca Jackson

  108 Halcyonia Olwen Amanda Dubé

  180 Wonder Woman Isla Grant

13 Training ToC (Open) Celtyx

  100 Skywalker Rebecca Jackson

  112 Halcyonia Gypsy Rose Amanda Dubé

  141 Projeto Aguilar Oswaldo Lazzuri Neto

  236 Ballymoon's VDL Cavalier Robyn Brown

  260 Von Otto S James Irwin

14.0 Training Test 1 (Open) Celtyx

  132 Theodore Tiffany Randall

  136 Dresden’s Pride MP Tania McDermott

  141 Projeto Aguilar Oswaldo Lazzuri Neto

  158 Blue Nile Laurie Bradford

  168 Nieuwmoed's Mr Valentine Emmanuelle Lord

  181 Wakanda Louise Palmer

  188 Fittipaldi Shelley McArthur

  189 Frobisher Shelley McArthur

  213 Olivenite CDM Kaylin Bradt

  221 Grace du Rouet Laura Mitchell

  238 Bohermeen Captain Cassanova Briannon Johnson

14.1 Training Test 1 (Amateur) Soltek Equestrian

  123 Perfexxion Bee Richardson

  135 Lestat Jessica Moulton

  149 Kopy Kat Susan Ploughman

  159 Blue Nile Isabelle Laberge

  161 RS Annarose W Éloïse Pagé-Morin

  179 Flyin' on Down There Jennylee Vink

  191 Treasure Your Cash Jennifer Arenas

  236 Ballymoon's VDL Cavalier Robyn Brown
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14.2 Training Test 1 (Junior/RS) Soltek Equestrian

  124 Halliwell Sophia Trites

  180 Wonder Woman Isla Grant

  198 Petit Prince Maé Landreville Cloutier

  207 Buckwheat honey Charlotte Brennan

15 First Level ToC (Open) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  102 Halcyonia Arctic Glacier Amanda Dubé

  147 Duquesa DKF Mylène Michel

  197 LiLi D Sydney Boldt

  227 Right Wing Man Rae Becke

  229 Literat Sharon Jordan

16.0 First Level Test 1 (Open) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  110 Zellkova Justin Ridgewell

  131 Socrates Tiffany Randall

  147 Duquesa DKF Mylène Michel

  152 Melbourne Brooke Mancusi

  185 Galuah Dream Robyn Townsend

  192 Phineas K Justine Dilly

  214 Karla Mon Ami Isabelle Lepine

  257 Fine Design Jeanette Sterner

16.1 First Level Test 1 (Amateur) Celtyx

  115 Baronial Moonlight Sonata Chantal Baron

  134 Enchanted by Ivy Caleigh Hartery

  139 Retaliation Mary Raphael

  193 Lady Lolita Pascale Lepine

  203 Tristan Fiordalisa Barbone Scandiuzzi

  223 Lil Guy Marie Kaller

  224 Lotilas Marie Kaller

  229 Literat Sharon Jordan

16.2 First Level Test 1 (Junior/RS) Soltek Equestrian

  166 Jetdor d'Astra Élisabeth-Rose Hubert

  197 LiLi D Sydney Boldt

17 Second Level ToC (Open) Celtyx

  118 Nikita Simone Williams

  201 Contessa The Red Olivera Donskov
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  227 Right Wing Man Rae Becke

  242 Nash Caroline George

  248 Happenstance Mary-Lynn Sheridan

18.0 Second Level Test 1 (Open) Celtyx

  118 Nikita Simone Williams

  127 RB's Grande W Angélique Mamelin Rose

  128 Joly Rêve Baron II Angélique Mamelin Rose

  131 Socrates Tiffany Randall

  176 Bonaventure Mathilde Dumas

  217 otazu Neil Alexander Mcintosh

  218 Ne Platina Ren Neil McIntosh

  222 Wimpys Little Buster Rosemarie Huxted

  256 Santino Rosso Jeanette Sterner

18.1 Second Level Test 1 (Amateur) Celtyx

  101 Alberto de Niro Carl-William Sevigny

  107 Pocketful O’ Poems Shae Riddell

  242 Nash Caroline George

  248 Happenstance Mary-Lynn Sheridan

18.2 Second Level Test 1 (Junior/RS) Soltek Equestrian

  121 Soleil Teagan Rathbone

  172 Yougo Emma Larochelle-Lemieux

  201 Contessa The Red Olivera Donskov

  231 Caruso Juliette Ferland

19 Third Level ToC (Open) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  111 Bounce Dylan McCormack

  117 Snickers Caroline Peck

  173 Newton's Flexitime Robin Lynn Brent

20.0 Third Level Test 1 (Open) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  111 Bounce Dylan McCormack

  122 Lance Paul Antoine Lepage

  173 Newton's Flexitime Robin Lynn Brent

  184 Neandra PS Gina Smith

  216 Orion Neil Alexander Mcintosh

  227 Right Wing Man Rae Becke

  228 WinHorses' Ambiorix Éloïse Brûlotte-Dulude
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  239 Jubilante Manjerico III Yanina Woywitka

  240 Daily Diamond Daniel Kehres

  258 Canadream Charbon Adonis Jeanette Sterner

20.1 Third Level Test 1 (Amateur) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  103 Dom-Fafe dos Cedros Mallory Haigh

  104 Johnny Walker Charlotte MacDonald

  126 Sambuca Kristin McLaren

  137 Exjazz Lindsay Cooper-Kelly

  142 Rococo Mireille Prévost

  144 Jaen Dawn Solosky

  155 Darwin's Theory Beatrice Lesage-Evans

  204 Miss Mary Erin Beatty

  205 Delgado Alissa Sexton

  243 Délice de Lys Éliane Carignan

  245 Perpetual Motion Vivian Lee

  246 Milady des Roses Julie Desrosiers

  250 Briseida Eveline Keyser

21 Fourth Level ToC (Open) Celtyx

  106 Johnny Walker Oswaldo Lazzuri Neto

22 Fourth Level Test 1 (Open) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  105 Iaccob d'Astra Justine Dilly

  120 Milo B Emmanuelle Lord

  145 Exjazz Yanina Woywitka

  146 Guadañero AT Mylène Michel

  160 Overlord Monty Thomas Dvorak

  169 Double Down Sophie Sirois

  186 Leonidas II Anne Vezina

  232 Arpeggio Steven Mock

  249 NFK Nique Olivia Wentworth-Stanley

23 Pony Cup ToC (Open) Celtyx

  102 Halcyonia Arctic Glacier Amanda Dubé

  108 Halcyonia Olwen Amanda Dubé

  112 Halcyonia Gypsy Rose Amanda Dubé

  135 Lestat Jessica Moulton

  207 Buckwheat honey Charlotte Brennan
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24 FEI ToC (Open) Nadia Moretto

  114 Diamanten Dave Belinda Trussell

  151 Jeriko IR Thomas Dvorak

  202 MG Dom Perignon Joelle Brisson

  219 Romeo Tyme Vicky Walling

  226 Harmonium Brittany Fraser-Beaulieu

  244 Quel Filou Jacqueline Brooks

26 FEI Children Preliminary A (Children) Soltek Equestrian

  199 Northwind Marrakesh Annabelle Gauthier

28 FEI Junior Team (Junior/RS) Soltek Equestrian

  153 Frangelico Ainsley Leach

  162 Boundless Sapphire Daly

  163 Stiletto Sapphire Daly

  190 Favourite Game Kaitlin Roddy

  194 Juweel of Litchy MFS Léa Landreville Cloutier

  200 Curaçao du Caoudou Adélia Gauthier

  243 Délice de Lys Éliane Carignan

  251 Hidalgo AYM Taylor Wells

29 FEI Young Riders Team (Young Rider) Soltek Equestrian

  130 Baldacci Marilou Deschenes

  183 London Fog Kiara Williams-Brown

31.0 FEI Prix St. Georges (Open) Soltek Equestrian

  119 Banjo GCF Jane Fraser

  129 Derby Day MHF Emmanuelle Lord

  140 Feng De Lys Belinda Trussell

  156 Renoir Alain Provencher

  174 Must B A Deeam Vicky Chrétien

  187 Bellaryn Shelley McArthur

  233 R'MyAttack Yanina Woywitka

  252 Jumble Lori Bell

31.1 FEI Prix St. Georges (Amateur) Soltek Equestrian

  125 DKH Star Prospect Mandy Spear

  164 Tazzelle Julie Tourangeau

  170 Rockballade Deborah Zimmerman

  175 Freud Juliette Barolet
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  195 Justified Noemi Morris

  241 Vampiro De Pereto Jennifer Kellock

32 FEI Intermediate A (Open) Soltek Equestrian

  178 Fiderflash Nicole Babich-Morin

  215 Gatsby Melanie Thomson

33 FEI Grand Prix (Open) Soltek Equestrian

  234 Hulk Hogan Yanina Woywitka

34 FEI YH (4, 5, 6 YO) ToC (Open) Nadia Moretto

  116 Raina Di Azores KE Abdullah Patterson

  138 Riverdale of Arcadia KE Abdullah Patterson

  210 MSJ Secret Dream Camille Carier Bergeron

  211 Fan Mao DeLys Camille Carier Bergeron

36 Masters ToC (Masters) Soltek Equestrian

  196 Porthos Daryl Neve

  236 Ballymoon's VDL Cavalier Robyn Brown

37 Para ToC (Para) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  177 Khaleesi Carole Adlington

  247 Toby's Thunder Nicole Le Boutillier

38 Introductory Test B (Open) Soltek Equestrian

  100 Skywalker Rebecca Jackson

  108 Halcyonia Olwen Amanda Dubé

  180 Wonder Woman Isla Grant

39 Training Level ToC (Open) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  100 Skywalker Rebecca Jackson

  112 Halcyonia Gypsy Rose Amanda Dubé

  136 Dresden’s Pride MP Tania McDermott

  141 Projeto Aguilar Oswaldo Lazzuri Neto

  154 Lady VIP Emilie Robert Leblanc

  206 Voilà Voltaire Elisabeth Campeau

  230 Dakaris Ashlee Smith

  236 Ballymoon's VDL Cavalier Robyn Brown

  260 Von Otto S James Irwin

40.0 Training Level Test 2 (Open) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  132 Theodore Tiffany Randall

  136 Dresden’s Pride MP Tania McDermott
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  141 Projeto Aguilar Oswaldo Lazzuri Neto

  158 Blue Nile Laurie Bradford

  168 Nieuwmoed's Mr Valentine Emmanuelle Lord

  181 Wakanda Louise Palmer

  188 Fittipaldi Shelley McArthur

  189 Frobisher Shelley McArthur

  213 Olivenite CDM Kaylin Bradt

  221 Grace du Rouet Laura Mitchell

  238 Bohermeen Captain Cassanova Briannon Johnson

40.1 Training Level Test 2 (Amateur) Soltek Equestrian

  113 Halcyonia Arctic Glacier Melissa Saunders

  123 Perfexxion Bee Richardson

  135 Lestat Jessica Moulton

  149 Kopy Kat Susan Ploughman

  159 Blue Nile Isabelle Laberge

  161 RS Annarose W Éloïse Pagé-Morin

  179 Flyin' on Down There Jennylee Vink

  191 Treasure Your Cash Jennifer Arenas

  230 Dakaris Ashlee Smith

  236 Ballymoon's VDL Cavalier Robyn Brown

40.2 Training Level Test 2 (Junior/RS) Celtyx

  124 Halliwell Sophia Trites

  180 Wonder Woman Isla Grant

  198 Petit Prince Maé Landreville Cloutier

  207 Buckwheat honey Charlotte Brennan

41 First Level ToC (Open) Soltek Equestrian

  147 Duquesa DKF Mylène Michel

  150 Heroico HGF Emma Hamilton

  152 Melbourne Brooke Mancusi

  154 Lady VIP Emilie Robert Leblanc

  197 LiLi D Sydney Boldt

  206 Voilà Voltaire Elisabeth Campeau

  212 Melodyvola Van Bergsham Marie-Josée Bourassa

  214 Karla Mon Ami Isabelle Lepine

  229 Literat Sharon Jordan
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42.0 First Level Test 2 (Open) Soltek Equestrian

  110 Zellkova Justin Ridgewell

  131 Socrates Tiffany Randall

  147 Duquesa DKF Mylène Michel

  185 Galuah Dream Robyn Townsend

  192 Phineas K Justine Dilly

  214 Karla Mon Ami Isabelle Lepine

42.1 First Level Test 2 (Amateur) Soltek Equestrian

  115 Baronial Moonlight Sonata Chantal Baron

  134 Enchanted by Ivy Caleigh Hartery

  139 Retaliation Mary Raphael

  193 Lady Lolita Pascale Lepine

  203 Tristan Fiordalisa Barbone Scandiuzzi

  223 Lil Guy Marie Kaller

  224 Lotilas Marie Kaller

  229 Literat Sharon Jordan

42.2 First Level Test 2 (Junior/RS) Celtyx

  166 Jetdor d'Astra Élisabeth-Rose Hubert

  197 LiLi D Sydney Boldt

43 Second Level ToC (Open) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  118 Nikita Simone Williams

  176 Bonaventure Mathilde Dumas

  185 Galuah Dream Robyn Townsend

  220 Thru the Impossible Abbey Heriazon

  242 Nash Caroline George

  248 Happenstance Mary-Lynn Sheridan

44.0 Second Level Test 2 (Open) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  118 Nikita Simone Williams

  127 RB's Grande W Angélique Mamelin Rose

  128 Joly Rêve Baron II Angélique Mamelin Rose

  131 Socrates Tiffany Randall

  217 otazu Neil Alexander Mcintosh

  218 Ne Platina Ren Neil McIntosh

  220 Thru the Impossible Abbey Heriazon

  222 Wimpys Little Buster Rosemarie Huxted
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44.1 Second Level Test 2 (Amateur) Soltek Equestrian

  101 Alberto de Niro Carl-William Sevigny

  107 Pocketful O’ Poems Shae Riddell

  242 Nash Caroline George

  248 Happenstance Mary-Lynn Sheridan

44.2 Second Level Test 2 (Junior/RS) Celtyx

  121 Soleil Teagan Rathbone

  172 Yougo Emma Larochelle-Lemieux

  201 Contessa The Red Olivera Donskov

  231 Caruso Juliette Ferland

45 Third Level ToC (Open) Celtyx

  111 Bounce Dylan McCormack

  117 Snickers Caroline Peck

  137 Exjazz Lindsay Cooper-Kelly

  155 Darwin's Theory Beatrice Lesage-Evans

  184 Neandra PS Gina Smith

  205 Delgado Alissa Sexton

46.0 Third Level Test 2 (Open) Soltek Equestrian

  111 Bounce Dylan McCormack

  122 Lance Paul Antoine Lepage

  173 Newton's Flexitime Robin Lynn Brent

  216 Orion Neil Alexander Mcintosh

  228 WinHorses' Ambiorix Éloïse Brûlotte-Dulude

  239 Jubilante Manjerico III Yanina Woywitka

  240 Daily Diamond Daniel Kehres

  258 Canadream Charbon Adonis Jeanette Sterner

46.1 Third Level Test 2 (Amateur) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  103 Dom-Fafe dos Cedros Mallory Haigh

  104 Johnny Walker Charlotte MacDonald

  117 Snickers Caroline Peck

  126 Sambuca Kristin McLaren

  142 Rococo Mireille Prévost

  144 Jaen Dawn Solosky

  204 Miss Mary Erin Beatty

  205 Delgado Alissa Sexton
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  243 Délice de Lys Éliane Carignan

  245 Perpetual Motion Vivian Lee

  246 Milady des Roses Julie Desrosiers

  250 Briseida Eveline Keyser

47 Fourth Level ToC (Open) Soltek Equestrian

  105 Iaccob d'Astra Justine Dilly

  145 Exjazz Yanina Woywitka

  146 Guadañero AT Mylène Michel

  169 Double Down Sophie Sirois

  186 Leonidas II Anne Vezina

  249 NFK Nique Olivia Wentworth-Stanley

48 Fourth Level Test 2 (Open) Nadia Moretto

  105 Iaccob d'Astra Justine Dilly

  120 Milo B Emmanuelle Lord

  146 Guadañero AT Mylène Michel

  160 Overlord Monty Thomas Dvorak

  232 Arpeggio Steven Mock

49 Pony Cup ToC (Open) Celtyx

  113 Halcyonia Arctic Glacier Melissa Saunders

  135 Lestat Jessica Moulton

  207 Buckwheat honey Charlotte Brennan

50 FEI ToC (Open) Celtyx

  114 Diamanten Dave Belinda Trussell

  151 Jeriko IR Thomas Dvorak

  165 Jaccardo Brittany Fraser-Beaulieu

  170 Rockballade Deborah Zimmerman

  187 Bellaryn Shelley McArthur

  195 Justified Noemi Morris

  202 MG Dom Perignon Joelle Brisson

  208 MSJ Fürst Zonik Camille Carier Bergeron

  209 Pilegardens Dreamer Camille Carier Bergeron

  215 Gatsby Melanie Thomson

  219 Romeo Tyme Vicky Walling

  226 Harmonium Brittany Fraser-Beaulieu

  234 Hulk Hogan Yanina Woywitka
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  237 Diamante CA Jacqueline Brooks

  252 Jumble Lori Bell

51 FEI Youth ToC (JR/YR/Children/U25) Soltek Equestrian

52 FEI Children Team (Children) Nadia Moretto

  199 Northwind Marrakesh Annabelle Gauthier

54 FEI Junior Individual (Junior/RS) Nadia Moretto

  153 Frangelico Ainsley Leach

  162 Boundless Sapphire Daly

  163 Stiletto Sapphire Daly

  190 Favourite Game Kaitlin Roddy

  194 Juweel of Litchy MFS Léa Landreville Cloutier

  200 Curaçao du Caoudou Adélia Gauthier

  251 Hidalgo AYM Taylor Wells

55 FEI Young Riders Individual (Young Rider) Nadia Moretto

  130 Baldacci Marilou Deschenes

  183 London Fog Kiara Williams-Brown

57.0 FEI Intermediate I (Open) Celtyx

  109 Alchemist Justin Ridgewell

  119 Banjo GCF Jane Fraser

  129 Derby Day MHF Emmanuelle Lord

  140 Feng De Lys Belinda Trussell

  156 Renoir Alain Provencher

  174 Must B A Deeam Vicky Chrétien

  233 R'MyAttack Yanina Woywitka

57.1 FEI Intermediate I (Amateur) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  125 DKH Star Prospect Mandy Spear

  175 Freud Juliette Barolet

60 FEI YH (4, 5, 6 yo) ToC (Open) Nadia Moretto

  116 Raina Di Azores KE Abdullah Patterson

  138 Riverdale of Arcadia KE Abdullah Patterson

  167 Barrichello Yanina Woywitka

  210 MSJ Secret Dream Camille Carier Bergeron

  211 Fan Mao DeLys Camille Carier Bergeron

62 Masters ToC (Masters) Celtyx

  196 Porthos Daryl Neve
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  236 Ballymoon's VDL Cavalier Robyn Brown

  241 Vampiro De Pereto Jennifer Kellock

63 Para ToC (Para) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  177 Khaleesi Carole Adlington

  247 Toby's Thunder Nicole Le Boutillier

64.1 Equitation Ride-off - Group A Celtyx

64.2 Equitation Ride-off - Group B Celtyx

65 Introductory Test C (Open) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  100 Skywalker Rebecca Jackson

  108 Halcyonia Olwen Amanda Dubé

  180 Wonder Woman Isla Grant

66 Training Level ToC (Open) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  113 Halcyonia Arctic Glacier Melissa Saunders

  136 Dresden’s Pride MP Tania McDermott

  141 Projeto Aguilar Oswaldo Lazzuri Neto

  230 Dakaris Ashlee Smith

67.0 Training Level Test 3 (Open) Soltek Equestrian

  132 Theodore Tiffany Randall

  141 Projeto Aguilar Oswaldo Lazzuri Neto

  158 Blue Nile Laurie Bradford

  168 Nieuwmoed's Mr Valentine Emmanuelle Lord

  181 Wakanda Louise Palmer

  188 Fittipaldi Shelley McArthur

  213 Olivenite CDM Kaylin Bradt

  221 Grace du Rouet Laura Mitchell

  238 Bohermeen Captain Cassanova Briannon Johnson

67.1 Training Level Test 3 (Amateur) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  123 Perfexxion Bee Richardson

  135 Lestat Jessica Moulton

  148 Fleur D Iris Léa Riopel

  149 Kopy Kat Susan Ploughman

  154 Lady VIP Emilie Robert Leblanc

  159 Blue Nile Isabelle Laberge

  161 RS Annarose W Éloïse Pagé-Morin

  179 Flyin' on Down There Jennylee Vink
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  191 Treasure Your Cash Jennifer Arenas

  230 Dakaris Ashlee Smith

  236 Ballymoon's VDL Cavalier Robyn Brown

67.2 Training Level Test 3 (Junior/RS) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  124 Halliwell Sophia Trites

  180 Wonder Woman Isla Grant

  198 Petit Prince Maé Landreville Cloutier

  206 Voilà Voltaire Elisabeth Campeau

  207 Buckwheat honey Charlotte Brennan

68.0 First Level ToC (Open) Celtyx

  147 Duquesa DKF Mylène Michel

  192 Phineas K Justine Dilly

  197 LiLi D Sydney Boldt

  229 Literat Sharon Jordan

  257 Fine Design Jeanette Sterner

69.0 First Level Test 3 (Open) Soltek Equestrian

  131 Socrates Tiffany Randall

  185 Galuah Dream Robyn Townsend

  214 Karla Mon Ami Isabelle Lepine

69.1 First Level Test 3 (Amateur) Celtyx

  115 Baronial Moonlight Sonata Chantal Baron

  134 Enchanted by Ivy Caleigh Hartery

  139 Retaliation Mary Raphael

  148 Fleur D Iris Léa Riopel

  154 Lady VIP Emilie Robert Leblanc

  193 Lady Lolita Pascale Lepine

  203 Tristan Fiordalisa Barbone Scandiuzzi

  223 Lil Guy Marie Kaller

  224 Lotilas Marie Kaller

  229 Literat Sharon Jordan

69.2 First Level Test 3 (Junior/RS) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  166 Jetdor d'Astra Élisabeth-Rose Hubert

  197 LiLi D Sydney Boldt

  206 Voilà Voltaire Elisabeth Campeau
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70 Second Level ToC (Open) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  256 Santino Rosso Jeanette Sterner

71.0 Second Level Test 3 (Open) Celtyx

  118 Nikita Simone Williams

  127 RB's Grande W Angélique Mamelin Rose

  128 Joly Rêve Baron II Angélique Mamelin Rose

  131 Socrates Tiffany Randall

  217 otazu Neil Alexander Mcintosh

  218 Ne Platina Ren Neil McIntosh

  220 Thru the Impossible Abbey Heriazon

  222 Wimpys Little Buster Rosemarie Huxted

71.1 Second Level Test 3 (Amateur) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  101 Alberto de Niro Carl-William Sevigny

  107 Pocketful O’ Poems Shae Riddell

  242 Nash Caroline George

  248 Happenstance Mary-Lynn Sheridan

71.2 Second Level Test 3 (Junior/RS) Celtyx

  121 Soleil Teagan Rathbone

  172 Yougo Emma Larochelle-Lemieux

  201 Contessa The Red Olivera Donskov

  231 Caruso Juliette Ferland

72 Third Level ToC (Open) Celtyx

  111 Bounce Dylan McCormack

  133 Griffin David Gayowsky

  137 Exjazz Lindsay Cooper-Kelly

73.0 Third Level Test 3 (Open) Celtyx

  111 Bounce Dylan McCormack

  122 Lance Paul Antoine Lepage

  173 Newton's Flexitime Robin Lynn Brent

  184 Neandra PS Gina Smith

  216 Orion Neil Alexander Mcintosh

  228 WinHorses' Ambiorix Éloïse Brûlotte-Dulude

  239 Jubilante Manjerico III Yanina Woywitka

  240 Daily Diamond Daniel Kehres

  258 Canadream Charbon Adonis Jeanette Sterner
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73.1 Third Level Test 3 (Amateur) Soltek Equestrian

  103 Dom-Fafe dos Cedros Mallory Haigh

  104 Johnny Walker Charlotte MacDonald

  126 Sambuca Kristin McLaren

  142 Rococo Mireille Prévost

  144 Jaen Dawn Solosky

  155 Darwin's Theory Beatrice Lesage-Evans

  169 Double Down Sophie Sirois

  204 Miss Mary Erin Beatty

  243 Délice de Lys Éliane Carignan

  246 Milady des Roses Julie Desrosiers

  250 Briseida Eveline Keyser

74 Fourth Level ToC (Open) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  145 Exjazz Yanina Woywitka

  146 Guadañero AT Mylène Michel

  186 Leonidas II Anne Vezina

75 Fourth Level Test 3 (Open) Soltek Equestrian

  120 Milo B Emmanuelle Lord

  232 Arpeggio Steven Mock

76 Pony Cup ToC (Open) Soltek Equestrian

  113 Halcyonia Arctic Glacier Melissa Saunders

  207 Buckwheat honey Charlotte Brennan

77 FEI ToC (Open) Soltek Equestrian

  119 Banjo GCF Jane Fraser

  156 Renoir Alain Provencher

  174 Must B A Deeam Vicky Chrétien

  175 Freud Juliette Barolet

  187 Bellaryn Shelley McArthur

  195 Justified Noemi Morris

  202 MG Dom Perignon Joelle Brisson

  209 Pilegardens Dreamer Camille Carier Bergeron

  219 Romeo Tyme Vicky Walling

  233 R'MyAttack Yanina Woywitka

  235 Viva Vivaldi Brittany Fraser-Beaulieu
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78 FEI Youth ToC (JR/YR/Children/U25) Celtyx

  200 Curaçao du Caoudou Adélia Gauthier

79 FEI Children Individual (Children) Celtyx

  199 Northwind Marrakesh Annabelle Gauthier

80 EC Freestyle ToC (Open) Nadia Moretto

  101 Alberto de Niro Carl-William Sevigny

  105 Iaccob d'Astra Justine Dilly

  112 Halcyonia Gypsy Rose Amanda Dubé

  127 RB's Grande W Angélique Mamelin Rose

  128 Joly Rêve Baron II Angélique Mamelin Rose

  133 Griffin David Gayowsky

  166 Jetdor d'Astra Élisabeth-Rose Hubert

  169 Double Down Sophie Sirois

  172 Yougo Emma Larochelle-Lemieux

81 FEI Freestyle ToC (Open) Nadia Moretto

  130 Baldacci Marilou Deschenes

  153 Frangelico Ainsley Leach

  163 Stiletto Sapphire Daly

  183 London Fog Kiara Williams-Brown

  190 Favourite Game Kaitlin Roddy

  194 Juweel of Litchy MFS Léa Landreville Cloutier

  244 Quel Filou Jacqueline Brooks

  251 Hidalgo AYM Taylor Wells

82 FEI Intermediate II (Open) Celtyx

  178 Fiderflash Nicole Babich-Morin

83 FEI YH (4, 5, 6 yo) ToC (Open) Nadia Moretto

  167 Barrichello Yanina Woywitka

  210 MSJ Secret Dream Camille Carier Bergeron

  211 Fan Mao DeLys Camille Carier Bergeron

84 FEI YH (7 yo) ToC (Open) Nadia Moretto

  249 NFK Nique Olivia Wentworth-Stanley

85 Masters ToC (Masters) Equestrian Fashion Outfitters

  196 Porthos Daryl Neve

  236 Ballymoon's VDL Cavalier Robyn Brown

Simons Ottawa Dressage Festival - National Show with Rising Stars & Pony Cup

29 May 2025 - 1 June 2025


